Pos Bib Firstname
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103 Ryan
90 Eric

57 Guy
94 Kelsey
45 Alan
55 Joe

48 Nathan
50 Corey
51 Scott
15 James
89 Ted

10 John
93 Omeara
52 Brian
36 Jay

69 Christopher

101 Grace
109 Nate
112 James
5 Mark
76 Amanda

98 Christopher

102 Jeffery
23 Elissa
74 Nate
43 Tim
58 Cheryl
21 Cindy
26 Matthew
107 Lynn
88 Sam
83 Steven
2 Brian
110 Claire
42 Scott
6 Steven
32 Tracy
25 Shanna
99 Greg
92 Mark
100 Shari

Warsaw Tiger Trot 5K - Overall Results

May 12th, 2012 - Warsaw, NY

105 Total Finishers (50 Female, 55 Male)

Timed by YellowJacket Racing

Lasthame
Burke
Wright
Pirdy
Ryan
Lonsberry
Neeley
McGuire
Mitchell
Munro
DeMay
Wolf
Carlson
Thomas
Muscarella
Hoy
Smykal
Book
Coogan
Maxson
Bisson
Tripi

Best
Royce
Gielen
Tangeman
Lawton
Randall
Flowers
Harris
Miller
Wolf
Weber
Baker
Vanderberg
Laubenheimer
Bisson
Hockey
Hansen
Stefaniak
Mills
Shearing

Gender
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Class
Overall Male
M10-14
M500ver
Overall Female
M40-44
M15-19
M10-14
M30-34
M25-29
M45-49
M40-44
M45-49
M40-44
M25-29
M35-39
M30-34
F10-14
M500ver
M40-44
MA45-49
F30-34
M35-39
M15-19
F45-49
M10-14
M25-29
F30-34
F35-39
M30-34
F40-44
M10-14
M40-44
M500ver
F20-24
M30-34
M500ver
F35-39
F35-39
M30-34
M500ver
F45-49

FinishTm
0:17:50
0:19:15
0:19:27
0:19:58
0:20:28
0:20:34
0:20:35
0:20:38
0:20:45
0:20:54
0:21:24
0:21:31
0:21:33
0:21:39
0:21:44
0:21:48
0:21:49
0:21:50
0:22:02
0:22:26
0:22:56
0:23:01
0:23:02
0:23:06
0:23:40
0:23:51
0:23:51
0:24:21
0:24:34
0:24:34
0:24:42
0:24:43
0:24:55
0:25:12
0:25:17
0:25:30
0:25:31
0:25:31
0:25:33
0:25:46
0:26:20



Pos Bib

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

113 Kevin
47 Judith
11 Jeffrey
84 Tracy
70 Jennifer
28 Kara
62 Crissie
111 Mark
17 Shauna
24 Raymond
20 Mike
106 Albert
75 Haley
61 Mike
4 Tonya
46 Donna

67 Samantha

104 Valent
82 Tim

87 Melissa
27 Bethany
71 Janet
35 Lauren
34 Emily
30 Mike
33 Brian
8 Al

40 Jennifer
80 Jen

68 Sandra
78 Katie
3 Melissa
81 Shannon
49 Jennifer
29 Michael
73 Jay

13 Randy
14 Nate
54 Tim
105 David
53 Kyle
66 Paul
59 Tracy
7 Jody
41 Jackie
97 Melissa

Firstname

Lasthame
Clary
Maxson
Carney
Weis
Steele
Herman
Russo
Covert
Federico
Goulet
Ferris
Hanlon
Tengeman
Royce
Beardsley
Mager
Seewaldt
Burke
Wawrzycles
Winter
Heibel
Sundquist
Howard
Howard
Hockey
Howard
Brunner
Kingdon
Wakefield
Seewaldt
Vokes
Baxter
Washburn
Meidenbauer
Hockey
Tangeman
Clark
DeGroff
Navarra
Paine
Navarra
Schultz
Reynolds
Breslin
Kreutter
Best

Gender
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Gender Place
32
11
33
12
13
14
15
34
16
35
36
37
17
38
18
19
20
21
39
22
23
24
25
26
40
41
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
35
36
37
38

Class
M500ver
F30-34
M30-34
F30-34
F20-24
F35-39
F45-49
M500ver
F30-34
M35-39
M45-49
M500ver
F15-19
M45-49
F25-29
F500ver
F20-24
F45-49
M25-29
F30-34
F25-29
F45-49
F10-14
FO-9
M40-44
M40-44
F25-29
F30-34
F35-39
F45-49
F25-29
F30-34
F25-29
F40-44
M10-14
M45-49
M35-39
M10-14
M35-39
M500ver
M10-14
M45-49
F40-44
F45-49
F35-39
F35-39

FinishTm
0:26:24
0:26:31
0:26:41
0:26:49
0:26:53
0:26:57
0:27:09
0:27:12
0:27:16
0:27:26
0:27:32
0:27:39
0:27:54
0:27:59
0:28:04
0:28:10
0:28:17
0:28:38
0:28:45
0:29:13
0:29:38
0:29:54
0:29:57
0:29:57
0:29:58
0:30:01
0:30:27
0:30:49
0:31:05
0:31:14
0:31:59
0:32:35
0:32:54
0:33:20
0:33:43
0:33:58
0:34:15
0:34:29
0:34:50
0:34:58
0:35:08
0:35:23
0:36:13
0:36:13
0:36:40
0:36:41



Pos Bib Firstname

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

19
18
31
95
96
72
85
86
22
79
77
12
64
9
38
39
91
16

Mitchel
Kristen
Mitchel
Christopher
Scott
Emma
Carly
Jessica
Cierra
Richard
Colleen
Colleen
Johnna
Gloria
Jeffrey
Joe
Josephine
Pam

Lasthame
Felix

Felix
Hockey
Treutein
Treutein
Tangeman
Wick
Wick
Garigen
Vokes
Vokes
Clark
Ryan
Byrwa
Jackson
Jackson
Konvinse
Eley

Gender
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50
39
51
52
53
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
54
55
49
50

Class
MO0-9
F35-39
MO0-9
MO0-9
M35-39
FO-9
FO-9
F30-34
F10-14
F500ver
F500ver
F45-49
F15-19
F500ver
M500ver
M25-29
F500ver
F500ver

FinishTm

0:37:31
0:37:31
0:37:37
0:38:40
0:38:40
0:39:10
0:39:10
0:39:12
0:39:47
0:41:02
0:41:37
0:43:17
0:48:29
0:56:54
1:00:14
1:01:06
1:01:29
1:01:29



